Client Name: Zhang, Benjamin

Category/
Subcategory

Account: Checking (Individual)

Freq. Pay To

Transportation/ Weekly  Client

Gas

Food Weekly  Client

Rent Monthly  Hillside Apartments

4th Week p 0 Box 150 Louisville KY

40202

Car Payment  Monthly  Tamarind Adams

Clothing Quarterly Client

Personal Needs Monthly  Client

Phone Monthly AT&Z
P O Box 3971 Louisville KY
40219-3971

Utility Monthly  Hillside Apartments
P O Box 150 Louisville KY
40202

Cable Monthly  Bigwig Cable
PO Box 879 Dallas TX 75203-
0879

Medical/ Quarterly Memorial Hospital

Pharmacy P O Box 879 Louisville KY
40234

Insurance Annually State Arm Insurance

P O Box 765 Indianapolis IN
46201

Printed 2/11/2025 4:11:56 PM

Scheduled Payments By Client
Acct Mgr: Jane Doe

Pmt. Mail To Rcpt.  Amount/
Method Client Batch Verify Req. Total Due
Print 0 O $50.00
EFT L] L] L] $80.00
Print L] o O $780.00
Print 0 O o $100.00
$700.00
EFT L] [] [] $100.00
EFT [] L] [] [] $290.00
Print L] o O $120.00
Print [] L] $62.55
Print U] o $72.00
Print [ e $55.00
XEFT [] [] [] $540.00

Demo Company

Next Pmt./ Sort by

End Date Client Check Memo

02/24/2025

02/24/2025

02/25/2025

03/01/2025
06/01/2025
03/03/2025

03/04/2025

03/04/2025

03/06/2025

03/08/2025

03/11/2025

08/19/2025

[]

[]

[]

I N A I D

Zhang, Benjamin -
Transportation

Zhang, Benjamin - Food

Zhang, Benjamin - Rent

Zhang, Benjamin - Car
Payment

Zhang, Benjamin -
Clothing

Zhang, Benjamin -
Personal Needs

Zhang, Benjamin - Phone

Zhang, Benjamin - Utility

Zhang, Benjamin - Cable

Zhang, Benjamin -

Medical

Zhang, Benjamin -
Insurance

Last
Updated

11/11/2024

02/19/2024

08/12/2024

11/04/2024

09/03/2024

02/19/2024

02/19/2024

02/03/2025

08/06/2024

02/26/2024

02/19/2024
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