## **Scheduled Payments By Client**

Client Name: 2	Zhang, Benj	amin		Acct Mgr: Jane Doe								
Category/ Subcategory	Freq.	Рау То	Pmt. Method	Mail To		Verify	Rcpt. Req.		Next Pmt./ End Date	•	Check Memo	Last Updated
Account: Chec	king (Indiv	vidual)										
Transportation/ Gas	Weekly	Client	Print	•			<b>✓</b>	\$50.00	02/24/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Transportation	11/11/2024
Food	Weekly	Client	EFT	✓				\$80.00	02/24/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Food	02/19/2024
Rent	Monthly 4th Week	Hillside Apartments P O Box 150 Louisville KY 40202	Print		✓			\$780.00	02/25/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Rent	08/12/2024
Car Payment	Monthly	Tamarind Adams	Print	✓				\$100.00 \$700.00	03/01/2025 06/01/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Car Payment	11/04/2024
Clothing	Quarterly	Client	EFT	•				\$100.00	03/03/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Clothing	09/03/2024
Personal Needs	Monthly	Client	EFT					\$290.00	03/04/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Personal Needs	02/19/2024
Phone	Monthly	AT&Z P O Box 3971 Louisville KY 40219-3971	Print		✓			\$120.00	03/04/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Phone	02/19/2024
Utility	Monthly	Hillside Apartments P O Box 150 Louisville KY 40202	Print		✓	✓		\$62.55	03/06/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Utility	02/03/2025
Cable	Monthly	Bigwig Cable PO Box 879 Dallas TX 75203- 0879	Print		✓			\$72.00	03/08/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Cable	08/06/2024
Medical/ Pharmacy	Quarterly	Memorial Hospital P O Box 879 Louisville KY 40234	Print					\$55.00	03/11/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Medical	02/26/2024
Insurance	Annually	State Arm Insurance P O Box 765 Indianapolis IN 46201	XEFT		✓			\$540.00	08/19/2025		Zhang, Benjamin - Insurance	02/19/2024